
 
Indice de la qualité de l’air 

Valeur de 
l’indice 

QUALITE 
 

COULEUR 
 

Moyenne des 
maximums 

horaires 
SO2 (µg/m3) 

Moyenne des 
maximums 
horaires O3 

(µg/m3) 

Moyenne des 
maximums 
horaires NO2 
(µg/m3) 

Moyenne des 
moyennes 

journalières 
PM10 (µg/m3) 

 
1 Très bonne  

verte 
 

0 – 79 
 

0 - 79 
 

0-89 
 

0-35 

 
2 Bonne  

Verte 
 

80-119 
 

80-99 
 

90-114 
 

36-54 

 
3 Bonne  

verte 
 

120-159 
 

100-119 
 

115-144 
 

55-70 

 
4 Moyenne  

jaune 
 

160-199 
 

120-139 
 

145-169 
 

71-94 

 
5 Moyenne  

jaune 
 

200-249 
 

140-159 
 

170-184 
 

95-114 

 
6 Médiocre  

orange 
 

250-299 
 

160-179 
 

185-214 
 

115-129 

 
7 Médiocre  

orange 
 

300-349 
 

180-199 
 

215-249 
 

130-149 

 
8 Mauvaise  

rouge 
 

350-449 
 

200-229 
 

250-324 

 
 

150-169 

 
9 

 
Mauvaise 

 
rouge 

 
450-549 

 
230-259 

 
325-399 

 
170-199 

 
10 

 
Très Mauvaise 

 
rouge ≥ 550  

≥ 260 
 

≥ 400 
 

≥ 200 


	Moyenne

